LTRC BASEBALL FIELD SCHEDULE

|| —
|
Field Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday*
OH 13/15 14A ~ OPEN 13/15 13B & 14B 8:00-10:00
R1 13/15 13/15 13A All Day Travel Games
R2 8U 10UBLACK - DAN OPEN U0 &G All Day Travel Games
R3 11/12 8u 9U - MILLER 11/12 9U - MILLER All Day Travel Games
R4 guU 8U - LOHR All Day Travel Games
H1 11/12 9/10 4/5/16/7 11/12 910 All Day Travel Games
H2 1112 9/10 4/5/6/7 11/12 9/10 All Day Travel Games
P1 4/5/6/7 9/10 12U - KIHN 9/10 All Day
P2 4/5/6/7 9/10 OPEN 9/10 All Day
T1 4/5/6/7 8:00-11:00
12 4/5/6/7 8:00-11:00
Villa 10U0&G ~  OPEN
_
Saturday Practice Times* B
Field 8:30 AM 10:00 AM B _ -
OH 13/15 _
R1 13/15 13/15 i | B
Villa 13/15 13/15 'OPEN QUESTIONS -
110U Orange & Gray Fridays - both at R2
Field 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 12:15 PM ~ |11UFriday at Pinewood is ano-go
R2 11/12 11/12 8 8 B | 14A Thursday at Villla is blacked out
R3 11/12 11/12 8 Travel Games . _ |
R4 11/12 11/12 8 Travel Games Solutions? i -
_,..GC O&G practice together? Or one mo
Field 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 12:00 PM 1:15 PM 11U moves to Wednesday at P2
H1 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC 9/10 9/10 '14A moves to Wed at OH or Villa §
H2 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC 9/10 9/10
P1 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC 9/10 9/10 - ]
P2 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC 9/10 9/10
T1 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC N | L - |
T2 4/5 CLINIC 6/7 CLINIC L o




YTD - ACTUALS
Sponsors

Sponsor Subtotal
Equipment

Equipment Subtotal
Fundraising

Fundraising Subtotal
YTD TOTAL

PROSPECTS
Sponsors

Sponsor Subtotal
Equipment

Equipment Subtotal
Fundraising

Fundraising Subtotal
PROSPECT TOTAL

'PROJECTIONS 1.°E
Sponsors
Equipment
Fundraising

Projected Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENSES
PROJECTED TOTAL

- A Pl—

Anderson Honda (11/12) $3,500.00
DICK'S Sporting Goods (9/10) $1,500.00
Galeone $275.00
Game Ready $275.00
IMPACT $500.00
JL Hill Design in-kind
Kona Ice $275.00
Lutherville Animal Hospital $275.00
Olympia $275.00
Patient First $275.00
Ridgley Wine and Spirits $275.00
Shelagh Hafner - Realtor $275.00
Shipley Consulting in-kind
Valley Dental (8U) $3,500.00
$11,200.00
DSG Donation $3,791.69
$3,791.69
DSG Coupon Books $1,015.00
$1,015.00
$16,006.69
2 the Tee Qutfitters $275.00
Baitimore Hospitality - Hitesh Patel $275.00
Chrest CPA probable $275.00
Freedmont Mortgage confirmed $275.00
Giant Food probable $500.00
Greenspring Title confirmed $275.00
Lutherville Rock School probable $275.00
Warnken LLC confirmed $275.00
$2,425.00
Giant Food $150.00
$150.00
Greene Turtle $300.00
Magooby's $1,600.00
Baskin Robbins $300.00
Home Run Derby $300.00
Magnets/Stickers
$2,500.00
$5,075.00
ma X5 i1l = 7020 8
$13,625.00
$3,941.69
$3,515.00
$21,081.69
Banners $80.00
Banner Clips $360.00
HRD Trophy
Postage
$440.00
$20,641.69

2019
$8,525.00
$4,941.00
$2,349.00

$15,815.00

$80.00
$420.00

$170.33
$670.33

$15,144.67




