					6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	T2
					6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	11
			9/10	9/10	6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	P2
			9/10	9/10	6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	P1
			9/10	9/10	6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	H2
at OH or Villa	14A moves to Wed at OH or Villa		9/10	9/10	6/7 CLINIC	4/5 CLINIC	크
າesday at P2	11U moves to Wednesday at P2		1:15 PM	12:00 PM	9:45 AM	8:30 AM	Field
ogether? Or one	10U O&G practice together? Or one mo						
	Solutions?		Travel Games	00	11/12	11/12	R4
			Travel Games	00	11/12	11/12	23
lla is blacked out	14A Thursday at Villla is blacked out		00	00	11/12	11/12	RS
vood is a no-go	11U Friday at Pinewood is a no-go		12:15 PM	11:00 AM	9:45 AM	8:30 AM	Field
Fridays - both at	10U Orange & Gray Fridays - both at R2]
	OPEN QUESTIONS			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	13/15	13/15	Villa
				OPEN	13/15	13/15	27
						13/15	오
				11:45 AM	10:00 AM	8:30 AM	Field
				Saturday Practice Times*	Saturday F		
Mary Take ay	日本の日本日 100mm	おから からの 日本の との は	一年 一年 日本	OPEN	10U O & G	OPEN	Villa
	8:00-11:00				TO SHAN WATER A.	4/5/6/7	T2
	8:00-11:00					4/5/6/7	T1
	All Day	9/10	OPEN	OPEN	9/10	4/5/6/7	P2
	All Day	9/10	OPEN	12U - KIHN	9/10	4/5/6/7	P1
Travel Games	All Day	9/10	11/12	4/5/6/7	9/10	11/12	H2
Travel Games	All Day	9/10	11/12	4/5/6/7	9/10	11/12	Ħ
Travel Games	All Day	OPEN	OPEN	8U - LOHR	8U	OPEN	R 4
Travel Games	All Day	9U - MILLER	11/12	9U - MILLER	8U	11/12	23
Travel Games	All Day	10U O & G	OPEN	10UBLACK - DAN	U8	OPEN	R2
Travel Games	All Day	13A	13/15	OPEN	OPEN	13/15	27
	8:00-10:00	13B & 14B	13/15	OPEN	14A	13/15	유
Sunday	Saturday*	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday	Field

2020 LTRC Base	ball Fundrais	ing Report	8 1.5			
YTD - ACTUALS						
	Sponsors					
		Anderson Honda (11/12)		\$3,500.00		
		DICK'S Sporting Goods (9/10)		\$1,500.00		
		Galeone Game Ready		\$275.00		
		IMPACT		\$275.00		
		JL Hill Design		\$500.00 in-kind		
		Kona Ice		\$275.00		
		Lutherville Animal Hospital		\$275.00		
		Olympia		\$275.00		
		Patient First		\$275,00		
		Ridgley Wine and Spirits		\$275.00		
		Shelagh Hafner - Realtor		\$275.00		
		Shipley Consulting		in-kind		
		Valley Dental (8U)		\$3,500.00		
Sponsor Subtotal				\$11,200.00		
	Equipment	D00 D'		**		
Equipment Cubtet-1		DSG Donation		\$3,791.69		
Equipment Subtotal	Fundraising			\$3,791.69		
	runuraising	DSG Coupon Books		\$1,015.00		
Fundraising Subtota		DOG Coupon Books		\$1,015.00		
YTD TOTAL	-		_	\$16,006.69		
				Ψ10,000.03		
PROSPECTS	200		5-13-1	TO THE LIES		
	Sponsors					
		2 the Tee Outfitters		\$275.00		
		Baltimore Hospitality - Hitesh Patel		\$275.00		
		Chrest CPA	probable	\$275.00		
		Freedmont Mortgage	confirmed	\$275.00		
		Giant Food	probable	\$500.00		
		Greenspring Title	confirmed	\$275.00		
		Lutherville Rock School	probable	\$275.00		
		Warnken LLC	confirmed	\$275.00		
Sponsor Subtotal	F. 1			\$2,425.00		
	Equipment	Oisset Faced		0.450.00		
Equipment Subtotal		Giant Food		\$150.00		
-quipment Subtotal	Fundraising			\$150.00		
	i unununung	Greene Turtle		\$300.00		
		Magooby's		\$1,600.00		
		Baskin Robbins		\$300.00		
		Home Run Derby		\$300.00		
		Magnets/Stickers				
undraising Subtota				\$2,500.00		
PROSPECT TOTA	\L			\$5,075.00		
ha mana-a						
ROJECTIONS	Canana		Control of the last	2020	2019	1 1 10 100 17
	Sponsors			\$13,625.00	\$8,525.00	
	Equipment Fundraising			\$3,941.69 \$3,515.00	\$4,941.00	
Projected Subtotal	runutaising			\$3,515.00	\$2,349.00 \$15,815.00	
XPENSES				Ψ21,001.09	ψ10,010.00	
		Banners		\$80.00	\$80.00	
		Banner Clips		\$360.00	\$420.00	
		HRD Trophy		, , , , , ,	+ . 	
		Postage			\$170.33	
TOTAL EXPENSES				\$440.00	\$670.33	
PROJECTED TOT	AL			\$20,641.69	\$15,144.67	